2014 Australian 3 Days-Clandulla

Mon 28/04/2014 6:47 AM

Split time results - Day 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Chipno Time
W10A (5) 2.0km 30m 12C
1(154) 2(141) 3(142) 4(143) 5(144) 6(145) 7(146) 8(147) 9(148) 10(149) 11(107) 12(129) F
1 1026 Nea Shingler 2035670 16:55 2:10 3:16 5:30 8:21 9:25 10:24 12:17 12:44 13:33 14:31 15:57 16:30 16:55
Big Foot Orienteers 2:10 1:06 2:14 2:51 1:04 0:59 1:53 0:27 0:49 0:58 1:26 0:33 0:25
2 674 Erika Enderby 1302877 18:20 2:19 4:03 6:22 9:20 10:16 11:24  13:23  13:49 14:41 15143 17:13 17:50 18:20
Newcastle Orienteel 2:19 1:44 2:19 2:58 0:56 1:08 1:59 0:26 0:52 1:02 1:30 0:37 0:30
3 900 Natalie Miller 41102 21:28 2:41 4:15 5:22 7:55 12:20 13:36 16:20 16:52 17:49 1853 20:26 20:59 21:28
Bushflyers ACT 2:41 1:34 1:07 2:33 4:25 1:16 2:44 0:32 0:57 1:04 1:33 0:33 0:29
4 676 Mikayla Enderby 1931372  22:22 2:24 3:35 4:49 8:22 9:28 10:37 12:33  13:06 17:48 19:37 21:03 21:47 22:22
Newcastle Orienteel 2:24 1:11 1:14 3:33 1:06 1:09 1:56 0:33 4:42 1:49 1:26 0:44 0:35
951 Ana Penck 2056607 mp 12:34 13:52 15:37 21:06 22:58 24:40 29:47 31:39 35:06 37:47 4146 - 42:45
Yalanga Orienteers 12:34 1:18 1:45 5:29 1:52 1:42 5:07 1:52 3:27 2:41 3:59 0:59
W12A (11) 2.5km 60m 15C
1(135) 2(142) 3(144) 4(145) 5(176) 6(132) 7(128) 8(140) 9(117) 10(170) 11(171) 12(53) 13(131) 14(175)
15(129) F
1 708 Abigail George 9201051  24:02 5:18 5:54 8:52 9:43 11:08 14:11 1453 15:35 16:52 1852 19:57 20:23 22:16 22:46
Tintookies Orientee 5:18 0:36 2:58 0:51 1:25 3:03 0:42 0:42 1:17 2:00 1:05 0:26 1:53 0:30
23:34  24:02
0:48 0:28
2 814 Riley Lane 200067 25:17 3:42 5:01 10:43 11:29 13:16 14:46 15:29 16:17 17:35 19:57 20:54 21:26 22:55 23:50
Parawanga Orientee 3:42 1:19 5:42 0:46 1:47 1:30 0:43 0:48 1:18 2:22 0:57 0:32 1:29 0:55
24:51  25:17 9:28
1:01 0:26 *145
3 597 Ying Yau Chu 2032555 26:38 3:48 4:31 10:57 11:48 13:13 16:32 16:57 17:40 1857 20:59 21:57 22:27 24:40 25:15
Hong Kong Orientee 3:48 0:43 6:26 0:51 1:25 3:19 0:25 0:43 1:17 2:02 0:58 0:30 2:13 0:35
26:11  26:38
0:56 0:27
4 920 Tamara Needham 2053129  32:42 5:01 5:50 10:04 11:17 13:06 15:01 16:03 17:15 18:24 20:47 24:09 2445 29:35 30:44
Red Roos ACT 5:01 0:49 4:14 1:13 1:49 1:55 1:02 1:12 1:09 2:23 3:22 0:36 4:50 1:09
32:11  32:42
1:27 0:31
5 1126 Yi Shan Wong 2032556  33:28 6:10 7:.05 12:06 12:57 14146 24:.06 2450 25:38 26:31 28:18 29:16 29555 31:24 32:04
Hong Kong Orientee 6:10 0:55 5:01 0:51 1:49 9:20 0:44 0:48 0:53 1:47 0:58 0:39 1:29 0:40
32:59  33:28
0:55 0:29
6 854 Tiia Marsh 251276 45:16 6:12 7:38 10:38 11:52 15:33 28:01 28:36 29:21 30:38 35:54 37:27 38:14 41:52 43:07
Big Foot Orienteers 6:12 1:26 3:00 1:14 341 12:28 0:35 0:45 1:17 5:16 1:33 0:47 3:38 1:15
44:50 45:16
1:43 0:26
7 565 Isabella Burridge 256668  45:23 6:51 721 11:24  12:48 14557 19:25 20146 22:41  25:29 29:05 3550 36:40 41:15  43:00
Ugly Gully Orienteel 6:51 0:30 4:03 1:24 2:09 4:28 1:21 1:55 2:48 3:36 6:45 0:50 4:35 1:45
44:47  45:23
1:47 0:36
8 995 Amy Rogers 2016709 1:22:40 26:43 27:49 38:31 39:37 42:07 52:27 53:35 54:31 57:00 1:05:28 1:10:34 1:11:58 1:19:55 1:20:51
Big Foot Orienteers 26:43 1:06 10:42 1:06 2:30 10:20 1:08 0:56 2:29 8:28 5:06 1:24 7:57 0:56
1:22:04 1:22:40 24:55
1:13 0:36 *142
711 Joanna George 9201053 mp 3:46 4:16 7:32 8:19 9:32  11:02 11:34 12:50 14:15 16:15 = - 17:51  19:34  20:07
Tintookies Orientee 3:46 0:30 3:16 0:47 1:13 1:30 0:32 1:16 1:25 2:00 1:36 1:43 0:33
20:59  21:28 18:58
0:52 0:29 *174
1140 Wei Ya Yue 2032557 mp 4:18 6:27 9:29 10:39 12:09 16:32 20:30 21:28 2250 24:58 - 29:38  31:16  32:08
Hong Kong Orientee 4:18 2:09 3:02 1:10 1:30 4:23 3:58 0:58 1:22 2:08 4:40 1:38 0:52
33:04 33:30 17:55
0:56 0:26 *140
642 Laurade Jong 2068530 mp 15111 16:07 18:49 19:39 20:58 - 22:27 25:35 27:56 30:26 31:43 - 37:24  38:07
Range Runners Orie 15:11 0:56 2:42 0:50 1:19 1:29 3:08 2:21 2:30 1:17 5:41 0:43
39:00 39:28
0:53 0:28
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Pl Stno Name Chipno Time
W14A (12) 26km 70m 15C
1(54) 2(52) 3(100) 4(55) 5(166) 6(156) 7(163) 8(101) 9(159) 10(140) 11(132) 12(172) 13(53) 14(158)
15(129) F
1 887 Zoe Melhuish 2020620  31:01 2:38 3:49 5:41 6:18 754 13:03 13:54 20:04 20:55 23:26 25:28 27:19 29:01 29:40
Parawanga Orientee 2:38 1:11 1:52 0:37 1:36 5:09 0:51 6:10 0:51 2:31 2:02 1:51 1:42 0:39
30:39 31:01
0:59 0:22
2 813 Heather Lane 200068  31:25 4:19 5:20 6:36 7:15 8:43 12:21 13:50 19:58 20:44 23:03 25:41 27:41 29:04 29:42
Parawanga Orientee 4:19 1:01 1:16 0:39 1:28 3:38 1:29 6:08 0:46 2:19 2:38 2:00 1:23 0:38
30:57 31:25
1:15 0:28
3 641 Ellie de Jong 2068532 33:03 5:19 6:11 7:36 8:16 9:55 14:43  15:34 21:13 21:43 24:21 26:34 29:51 31:08 31:44
Range Runners Orie 5:19 0:52 1:25 0:40 1:39 4:48 0:51 5:39 0:30 2:38 2:13 3:17 1:17 0:36
32:38  33:03
0:54 0:25
4 1046 Emily Sorensen 2046699  33:49 3:21 4:21 5:57 7:01 8:30 13:11 14:13 20:32 21:09 26:57 29:11 30:41 31:53 32:25
Tintookies Orientee 321 1:00 1:36 1:04 1:29 4:41 1:02 6:19 0:37 5:48 2:14 1:30 1:12 0:32
33:27 33:49
1:02 0:22
5 750 Joanna Hill 2042675  37:47 2:53 3:43 4:49 5:40 6:50 9:55 11:15 22:06 22:55 25:18 32:18 34:08 3547 36:21
Garingal Orienteers 2:53 0:50 1:06 0:51 1:10 3:05 1:20 1051 0:49 2:23 7:00 1:50 1:39 0:34
37:24 3747
1:03 0:23
6 557 Claire Burgess 335385 37:49 2:59 4:08 5:59 6:45 8:45 14:22 16142 23:53 25:03 27:43 30:40 33:36 35:34 36:14
Newcastle Orienteel 2:59 1:09 1:51 0:46 2:00 5:37 2:20 7:11 1:10 2:40 2:57 2:56 1:58 0:40
37:22  37:49
1:08 0:27
7 591 Sin Yu Chan 2032558 41:51 5:17 6:41 8:31 9:11  11:24 18:36 19:32 28:10 28:40 31:48 35145 38:16 39:43 40:24
Hong Kong Orientes 5:17 1:24 1:50 0:40 2:13 7:12 0:56 8:38 0:30 3:08 3:57 2:31 1:27 0:41
41:28  41:51
1:04 0:23
8 790 Rebecca Kennedy 2054763  45:06 7:57 9:39 15:53 16:59 19:21 24:46  26:17 34:49 3527 37:21 39:25  41:27  42:47  43:25
Western Plains Orie 7:57 1:42 6:14 1:06 2:22 5:25 1:31 8:32 0:38 1:54 2:04 2:02 1:20 0:38
44:44  45:06
1:19 0:22
9 782 Sophie Jones 1395367  54:21 14:56  16:25 17:39  18:34 20:24 32:07 34:11 42:16 43:15 4550 48:08 50:25 52:01 52:45
Uringa Orienteers 14:56 1:29 1:14 0:55 1:50 11:43 2:04 8:05 0:59 2:35 2:18 2:17 1:36 0:44
53:58 54:21
1:13 0:23
10 832 Sarah Lim 2056602 1:01:59 6:36 7:45 9:30 10:55 19:11  26:49 29:53 50:13 5059 53:20 56:02 58:17 59:49 1:00:25
Tjuringa Orienteers 6:36 1:09 1:45 1:25 8:16 7:38 3:04 20:20 0:46 2:21 2:42 2:15 1:32 0:36
1:01:27 1:01:59 54:21  59:09
1:02 0:32 *128 *171
11 823 Hei Tung Leung 2032564 1:03:10 3:36 4:59 7:45 8:37 11:11 17:16 19:14 37:07 37:33 41:31 55:59 59:07 1:01:03 1:01:41
Hong Kong Orientee 3:36 1:23 2:46 0:52 2:34 6:05 1:58 17:53 0:26 3:58 14:28 3:08 1:56 0:38
1:02:42 1:03:10
1:01 0:28
12 898 Annabelle Mill 364420 1:08:40 5:33 9:12  13:39 15:32  19:51 29:04 31:18 45:54 47:03 51:26 55:26 59:56 1:03:32 1:05:04
Red Roos ACT 5:33 3:39 4:27 1:53 4:19 9:13 2:14  14:36 1:09 4:23 4:00 4:30 3:36 1:32
1:07:37 1:08:40
2:33 1:03
W16A (9) 3.3km 135m 17C
1(159) 2(100) 3(163) 4(156) 5(165) 6(151) 7(168) 8(134) 9(105) 10(160) 11(54) 12(51) 13(117) 14(170)
15(53) 16(175) 17(129) F
1 934 Winnie Oakhill 1602063  30:37 1:03 2:38 5:47 6:19 9:52 10:48 13:06 14:52 18:30 19:52 20:37 23:08 26:05 27:27
Ugly Gully Orienteel 1:03 1:35 3:09 0:32 3:33 0:56 2:18 1:46 3:38 1:22 0:45 2:31 2:57 1:22
28:34 29:31 30:15 30:37
1:07 0:57 0:44 0:22
2 778 Georgia Jones 1395368  31:22 1:29 311 6:44 7:19 11:25 12:22 1359  15:08 18:20 19:32 20:18 22:52 25:52 27:34
Uringa Orienteers 1:29 1:42 3:33 0:35 4:06 0:57 1:37 1:09 3:12 1:12 0:46 2:34 3:00 1:42
28:49 30:10 30:55 31:22
1:15 1:21 0:45 0:27
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Pl Stno Name Chipno Time
W16A (9) 3.3km 135m 17C  (cont.)

1(159) 2(100) 3(163) 4(156) 5(165) 6(151) 7(168) 8(134) 9(105) 10(160) 11(54) 12(51) 13(117) 14(170)
15(53) 16(175) 17(129) F

3 662 Zoe Dowling 9005159  35:07 1:26 3:09 6:58 741 12:42 13:35 16:31 17:37 21:51 23:35 24:21 26:58 29:46  31:23
Wellington Ranges | 1:26 1:43 3:49 0:43 5:01 0:53 2:56 1:06 4:14 1:44 0:46 2:37 2:48 1:37

32:37 33:59 3445 35.07

1:14 1:22 0:46 0:22
4 519 Lauren Baade 9200356  37:58 4:35 6:36 11:09 11:43 15143 16:52 18:29 20:05 23:45 25142 26:37 29:25 32:29 33:56
Ugly Gully Orienteel 4:35 2:01 4:33 0:34 4:00 1:09 1:37 1:36 3:40 1:57 0:55 2:48 3:04 1:27

35:09 36:37 37:28 37:58

1:13 1:28 0:51 0:30
5 886 Tara Melhuish 2020606 38:45 1:37 3:31 10:15 11:01 14:48 15:46 18:44 20:20 24:20 26:00 27:05 29:57 33:25 34:58
Parawanga Orientee 1:37 1:54 6:44 0:46 3:47 0:58 2:58 1:36 4:00 1:40 1:05 2:52 3:28 1:33

36:17 37:39 38:25 3845

1:19 1:22 0:46 0:20
6 506 Rachel Allen 2009859 39:13 1:55 3:49 8:59 943 14:48 16:03 20:36 21:43 26:13 27:40 28:25 31:06 3354 3531
Australopers Orient 1:55 1:54 5:10 0:44 5:05 1:15 4:33 1:07 4:30 1:27 0:45 2:41 2:48 1:37

36:44 38:.07 3851 39:13

1:13 1:23 0:44 0:22
7 511 Melissa Annetts 2024107  49:27 1:27 3:57 13:00 13:54 19:27 20:48 23:40 26:38 31:36 33:36 34:28 38:20 42:28  44:20
Garingal Orienteers 1:27 2:30 9:03 0:54 5:33 1:21 2:52 2:58 4:58 2:00 0:52 3:52 4:08 1:52

45:57  47:49 4853  49:27

1:37 1:52 1:04 0:34

8 712 Rebecca George 1602142  52:12 1:55 4:26 8:27 11:16 16:58 18:24 22:41 23:45 32:12 33:53 35:11 42:14 46:14  48:00
Big Foot Orienteers 1:55 2:31 4:01 2:49 5:42 1:26 4:17 1:04 8:27 1:41 1:18 7:03 4:00 1:46

49:39 50:56 51:48 52:12 49:01

1:39 1:17 0:52 0:24 *171
9 1087 Hiu Yu Tsang 2032559 1:59:21 4:17 747 14:07 15:09 51:02 52:51 1:02:07 1:05:08 1:32:53 1:36:09 1:37:42 1:43:39 1:48:37 1:52:07
Hong Kong Oriente 4:17 3:30 6:20 1:02 3553 1:49 9:16 3:.01 27145 3:16 1:33 5:57 4:58 3:30

1:55:41 1:57:52 1:58:55 1:59:21
3:34 2:11 1:03 0:26

W21A (5) 5.2 km 200 m 23C
1(100) 2(166) 3(103) 4(159) 5(52) 6(105) 7(134) 8(168) 9(157) 10(151) 11(150) 12(155) 13(126) 14(111)
15(167) 16(108) 17(137) 18(128) 19(172) 20(53) 21(174) 22(175) 23(129) F

1 974 Alice Prudhoe 402190 1:10:39 3:19 5:16 7:00 10:42 13:29 15:15 19:22 21:25 22:41 25:43 28:18 36:26 39:15 45:23
Central Coast Orien 3:19 1:57 1:44 3:42 2:47 1:46 4:07 2:03 1:16 3:02 2:35 8:08 2:49 6:08

52:45 53:56 58:51 1:03:22 1:05:34 1:06:55 1:08:15 1:09:13 1:10:11 1:10:39

7:22 1:11 4:55 4:31 2:12 1:21 1:20 0:58 0:58 0:28
2 805 Moira Kuffer 204357 1:12:28 4:21 6:19 7:18 14:37 17:06 18:39 22:14 24:00 24:58 27:09 29:14 37:15 39:58 45:39
Abominable O-Men . 4:21 1:58 0:59 7:19 2:29 1:33 3:35 1:46 0:58 2:11 2:05 8:01 2:43 5:41

53:01 54:27 1:01:00 1:05:16 1:07:31 1:08:50 1:09:56 1:10:59 1:11:57 1:12:28

7:22 1:26 6:33 4:16 2:15 1:19 1:06 1:03 0:58 0:31
3 817 SoniaLawrie 2009841 1:17:50 4:36 7:05 8:13 14:12 16:25 17:54  22:27 24:46 26:20 29:00 31:22 39:02 42:02 48:59
Australopers Orient 4:36 2:29 1:08 5:59 2:13 1:29 4:33 2:19 1:34 2:40 2:22 7:40 3:00 6:57

55:59 57:15 1:04:01 1:08:56 1:12:09 1:13:41 1:15:02 1:16:15 1:17:17 1:17:50

7:00 1:16 6:46 4:55 3:13 1:32 1:21 1:13 1:02 0:33
4 1095 Cassie Wade-Chapn 408613 1:18:18 4:19 6:27 744  11:36  14:14 1542 21:02 23:18 24:47 27:24 2922 38:16 42:01 50:17
Waullundigong Orien 4:19 2:08 1:17 3:52 2:38 1:28 5:20 2:16 1:29 2:37 1:58 8:54 3:45 8:16

57:52 59:06 1:05:37 1:10:21 1:12:46 1:14:18 1:15:44 1:16:54 1:17:50 1:18:18

7:35 1:14 6:31 4:44 2:25 1:32 1:26 1:10 0:56 0:28
5 915 Kate Morris 2052019 1:20:25 6:16 11:46 12:55 1850 20:51 22:19 25,57 27:45 28:42 30:50 35:46 45555 4858 55:16
Newcastle Orienteel 6:16 5:30 1:09 5:55 2:01 1:28 3:38 1:48 0:57 2:08 4:56 10:09 3:03 6:18

1:01:25 1:03:13 1:09:15 1:13:37 1:15:39 1:17:01 1:18:03 1:19:07 1:19:59 1:20:25

6:09 1:48 6:02 4:22 2:02 1:22 1:02 1:04 0:52 0:26
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Pl Stno Name Chipno Time
W55A (22) 4.0km 135m 17C
1(162) 2(100) 3(105) 4(150) 5(123) 6(134) 7(136) 8(133) 9(54) 10(137) 11(138) 12(139) 13(170) 14(53)
15(131) 16(175) 17(129) F
1 546 Jenny Bourne 1409752 35:42 3:57 5:57 7:13  12:22  14:54 17:20 18:24 22:26  24:46 27:36 29:18 30:25 31:37 32:46
Eureka Orienteers 3:57 2:00 1:16 5:09 2:32 2:26 1:04 4:02 2:20 2:50 1:42 1:.07 1:12 1:09

33:59 34:28 35:14 35:42

1:13 0:29 0:46 0:28
2 500 Liz Abbott 2038399 37:15 3:59 5:40 7:03 12:07 15:04 16:57 18:41 22:48 25:26 29:20 30:55 32:00 33:18 34:24
Parawanga Orientee 3:59 1:41 1:23 5:04 2:57 1:53 1:44 4:07 2:38 3:54 1:35 1:05 1:18 1:06

35:34 36:02 36:48 37:15

1:10 0:28 0:46 0:27
3 767 Carolyn Jackson 2042978 38:56 4:00 5:47 7:02 13:18 15:25 18:08 19:29 24:17 27:23 31:02 32:33 33:34 34:57 36:13
Melbourne Forest R 4:00 1:47 1:15 6:16 2:.07 2:43 1:21 4:48 3:06 3:39 1:31 1:01 1:23 1:16

37:20 37:48 38:31 38:56

1:07 0:28 0:43 0:25
4 795 Sue Key 1392408  45:57 4:50 6:54 8:31 16:33 18:35 21:59 23:35 28:26 31:15 35:14 37:13 38:41 40:46  42:20
Melbourne Forest R 4:50 2:04 1:37 8:02 2:02 3:24 1:36 4:51 2:49 3:59 1:59 1:28 2:05 1:34

43:48 44:28 4525 4557

1:28 0:40 0:57 0:32
5 684 Julie Flynn 683130 47:12 5:27 7:28 852 16:11 18:25 22:43 24:20 28551 32:03 36:20 38:23 39:30 41:42 43:13
Bendigo Orienteers 5:27 2:01 1:24 7:19 2:14 4:18 1:37 4:31 3:12 4:17 2:03 1:07 2:12 1:31

45:11  45:47 46:44  4T7:12

1:58 0:36 0:57 0:28
6 824 Julie Leung 354661 51:43 5:26 7:58 9:32 17:50 20:04 23:23 24:50 32:32 36:47 40:43 42:30 43:42 46:20 48:27
Toohey Forest Orier 5:26 2:32 1:34 8:18 2:14 3:19 1:27 7:42 4:15 3:56 1:47 1:12 2:38 2:07

49:47 50:20 51:14 51:43

1:20 0:33 0:54 0:29
7 871 Mary McDonald 43140 52:03 5:35 9:34 11:23 21:03  24:08 27:29 29:22 34:46 38:03 42:03 44:01 45:18 47:09 48:35
Abominable O-Men . 5:35 3:59 1:49 9:40 3:05 3:21 1:53 5:24 3:17 4:00 1:58 1:17 1:51 1:26

49:55 50:33 51:34 52:03

1:20 0:38 1:01 0:29
8 633 Debbie Davey 1602074 55:17 6:21 8:08 9:38 22:28 28:20 30:57 32:43 38:30 41:14 45:04 46:57 48:15 49:56 51:16
Wagga and Riverina 6:21 1:47 1:30 12:50 5:52 2:37 1:46 5:47 2:44 3:50 1:53 1:18 1:41 1:20

53:18 53:53 54:46  55:17

2:02 0:35 0:53 0:31

9 703 Sarah Garnett 2053101  56:01 5:40 8:22 10:16 1745 20:20 28:27 30:20 35:23  39:23 4347 46:04 47:25 4950 51:53
Uringa Orienteers 5:40 2:42 1:54 7:29 2:35 8:07 1:53 5:03 4:00 4:24 2:17 1:21 2:25 2:03

53:37 54:18 55:24 56:.01 51:06

1:44 0:41 1:06 0:37 *171
10 695 Margi Freemantle 502577 56:52 6:14 8:43 10:52 20:26 23:02 26:53 28:28 34:20 38:26 43:27 46:06 47:40 51:05 53:02
Yarra Valley Oriente 6:14 2:29 2:09 9:34 2:36 3:51 1:35 5:52 4:06 5:01 2:39 1:34 3:25 1:57

54:39 55:21 56:24  56:52

1:37 0:42 1:03 0:28
11 547 Liz Bourne 258486 58:04 5:58 8:23 10:17 19:00 21:58 27:54 29:47 36:16 40:13 44:59 47:34 49:09 51:45 53:30
Bullecourt Boulder | 5:58 2:25 1:54 8:43 2:58 5:56 1:53 6:29 3:57 4:46 2:35 1:35 2:36 1:45

55:45 56:25 57:30 58:04

2:15 0:40 1:05 0:34
12 575 Debbie Byers 402403 1:05:45 6:00 850 10:51 18:47 23:16 30:50 32:55 39:25 46:59 51:47 54:13 55:56 59:43 1:01:50
Big Foot Orienteers 6:00 2:50 2:.01 7:56 4:29 7:34 2:05 6:30 7:34 4:48 2:26 1:43 3:47 2:.07

1:03:24 1:04:05 1:05:08 1:05:45

1:34 0:41 1:03 0:37
13 609 Evelyn Colwell 352030 1:07:57 8:10 11:06 13:10 23:46 31:42 3530 37:43 46:59 50:47 56:09 58:25 59:59 1:02:03 1:03:59
Onkaparinga Hills C 8:10 2:56 2:04 10:36 7:56 3:48 2:13 9:16 3:48 5:22 2:16 1:34 2:04 1:56

1:05:38 1:06:16 1:07:28 1:07:57

1:39 0:38 1:12 0:29
14 744 Karin Heftner 402360 1:09:26 7:33 10:05 11:33 25:08 29:24 37:15 3855 45147 52:03 5854 1:01:04 1:02:40 1:04:31 1:05:54
Garingal Orienteers 7:33 2:32 1:28  13:35 4:16 7:51 1:40 6:52 6:16 6:51 2:10 1:36 1:51 1:23

1:07:28 1:08:03 1:08:56 1:09:26

1:34 0:35 0:53 0:30
15 954 Kathy Petrie 2027087 1:11:59 6:50 9:32  11:30 27:31 30:30 39:22 41:16 4855 52:49 59:53 1:02:11 1:03:41 1:05:53 1:07:45
Bundaberg United £ 6:50 2:42 1:58 16:01 2:59 8:52 1:54 7:39 3:54 7:04 2:18 1:30 2:12 1:52

1:09:35 1:10:25 1:11:25 1:11:59

1:50 0:50 1:00 0:34
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Pl Stno Name Chipno Time
W55A (22) 4.0km 135m 17C  (cont.)
1(162) 2(100) 3(105) 4(150) 5(123) 6(134) 7(136) 8(133) 9(54) 10(137) 11(138) 12(139) 13(170) 14(53)
15(131) 16(175) 17(129) F
16 975 Julia Prudhoe 1931377 1:13:33 23:11 25:42 27:50 37:00 39:58 44:28 46:43 53:46 57:12 1:02:06 1:04:45 1:06:26 1:08:22 1:09:51
Central Coast Orien 23:11 2:31 2:08 9:10 2:58 4:30 2:15 7:03 3:26 4:54 2:39 1:41 1:56 1:29
1:11:21 1:11:59 1:13:00 1:13:33
1:30 0:38 1:01 0:33
17 986 Meredith Rasch 2056609 1:13:40 10:16 13:32 16:49 27:00 30:07 40:11 42:31 49:26 53:41 59:09 1:02:24 1:04:10 1:06:21 1:08:33
Wallaringa Orientee 10:16 3:16 3:17 10:11 3:07 10:04 2:20 6:55 4:15 5:28 3:15 1:46 2:11 2:12
1:10:57 1:11:56 1:13:04 1:13:40
2:24 0:59 1:08 0:36
18 653 Jai Di Tommaso 7200357 1:16:22 6:07 13:14 15:115 31:15 33:42 42:48 46:35 52:36 58:33 1:04:04 1:06:23 1:07:45 1:10:12 1:12:23
Garingal Orienteers 6:07 7:07 2:01 16:00 2:27 9:06 3:47 6:01 5:57 5:31 2:19 1:22 2:27 2:11
1:14:03 1:14:47 1:15:51 1:16:22
1:40 0:44 1:04 0:31
19 593 Geraldine Chatfield 1396182 1:31:37 21:56 24:00 25:24 42:33 51:36 55:13 58:16 1:12:58 1:16:35 1:20:36 1:22:23 1:23:41 1:26:25 1:28:25
Ugly Gully Orienteet 21:56 2:04 1:24 17:09 9:03 3:37 3:03 14:42 3:37 4:01 1:47 1:18 2:44 2:00
1:29:40 1:30:13 1:31:10 1:31:37 45:09
1:15 0:33 0:57 0:27 *151
20 837 Philippa Lohmeyer-t 430846 1:33:51 7:15 30:36  32:41  46:37 51:49 58:46 1:01:34 1:08:22 1:13:05 1:20:04 1:22:34 1:24:02 1:26:06 1:28:26
Bayside Kangaroos 7:15 23:21 2:05 13:56 5:12 6:57 2:48 6:48 4:43 6:59 2:30 1:28 2:04 2:20
1:31:21 1:32:05 1:33:18 1:33:51
2:55 0:44 1:13 0:33
21 1127 Yuk Hing Wong 2014871 1:40:00 9:21 15:28 24:03 36:38 39:30 57:18 1:00:26 1:12:49 1:18:47 1:25:55 1:28:36 1:30:10 1:33:12 1:35:12
Hong Kong Orientec 9:21 6:07 8:35 12:35 2:52 17:48 3:08 12:23 5:58 7:08 2:41 1:34 3:02 2:00
1:37:18 1:38:07 1:39:30 1:40:00
2:06 0:49 1:23 0:30
1113 Margaret Wilmott 213681 mp 8:08 10:59 13:18 23:54 27:48 32:38 35:11 42:32 46:38 53:22 57:53 59:42 1:02:38 1:04:47
Uringa Orienteers 8:08 2:51 2:19 10:36 3:54 4:50 2:33 7:21 4:06 6:44 4:31 1:49 2:56 2:09
————— 1:08:04 1:09:37 1:10:23 1:06:21
3:17 1:33 0:46 *174
WG60A (19) 3.3km 115m 16 C
1(52) 2(105) 3(168) 4(151) 5(165) 6(163) 7(156) 8(166) 9(100) 10(101) 11(117) 12(170) 13(53) 14(131)
15(175) 16(129) F
1 1090 Robin Uppill 1392401 40:43 3:53 5:18 11:24 14:01 15:13 19:38 20:32 2354 26:34 2956 32:35 34:25 35:57 38:37
Onkaparinga Hills C 3:53 1:25 6:06 2:37 1:12 4:25 0:54 3:22 2:40 3:22 2:39 1:50 1:32 2:40
39:13  40:07 40:43 37:21
0:36 0:54 0:36 *174
2 553 Carol Brownlie 1400702 41:18 3:40 5:02 11:19 13:17 15:09 19:34 20:24 25:05 27:31 30:33 34:.07 36:22 38:.01 39:26
Waullundigong Orien 3:40 1:22 6:17 1:58 1:52 4:25 0:50 4:41 2:26 3:02 3:34 2:15 1:39 1:25
39:56  40:53 41:18
0:30 0:57 0:25
3 629 Lynn Dabbs 9200063 41:45 3:24 4:48 10:11  12:07 13:18 17:32  19:24 22:29 25:01 27:55 34:12 36:14 37:51 39:33
Western and Hills O 3:24 1:24 5:23 1:56 1:11 4:14 1:52 3:05 2:32 2:54 6:17 2:02 1:37 1:42
40:03  41:13  41:45
0:30 1:10 0:32
4 984 Lynda Rapkins 1931355 44:22 4:10 5:32 12:36  15:07 16:28 21:06 23:08 27:28 30:18 33:19 37:08 39:04 40:40 42:10
Enoggeroos 4:10 1:22 7:04 2:31 1:21 4:38 2:02 4:20 2:50 3:.01 3:49 1:56 1:36 1:30
42:46  43:44  44:22
0:36 0:58 0:38
5 945 Robyn Pallas 1602100 44:59 4:16 6:03 13:02 15:25 16:45 21:21 22:12 26:46 29:38 33:22 36:50 39:01 40:46  42:45
Central Coast Orien 4:16 1:47 6:59 2:23 1:20 4:36 0:51 4:34 2:52 3:44 3:28 2:11 1:45 1:59
43:22  44:25  44:59
0:37 1:03 0:34
6 526 Valerie Barker 1600556  46:49 3:58 5:36  13:44 17:51 19:24 24:12 25:.07 31:50 34:46 37:18 40:11 41:41  43:.07 44:36
Bushflyers ACT 3:58 1:38 8:08 4:07 1:33 4:48 0:55 6:43 2:56 2:32 2:53 1:30 1:26 1:29
45:20 46:18  46:49
0:44 0:58 0:31
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Pl Stno Name Chipno Time
WG60A (19) 3.3km 115m 16 C  (cont.)

1(52) 2(105) 3(168) 4(151) 5(165) 6(163) 7(156) 8(166) 9(100) 10(101) 11(117) 12(170) 13(53) 14(131)
15(175) 16(129) F

7 983 Jacquie Rand 1602144  48:31 3:37 5:12  12:44 21:29 22146 26:57 2756 32:35 35:21 38:06 41:20 43:18 4452  46:26
Ugly Gully Orienteel 3:37 1:35 7:32 8:45 1:17 4:11 0:59 4:39 2:46 2:45 3:14 1:58 1:34 1:34

47:03  47:58  48:31 16:07

0:37 0:55 0:33 *165
8 981 Alison Radford 403506  50:23 7:58 9:34 16:.05 20:04 21:23 27:34 2843 3319 36:14 39:13 42:48 45.00 46:22  48:03
Tintookies Orientee 7:58 1:36 6:31 3:59 1:19 6:11 1:09 4:36 2:55 2:59 3:35 2:12 1:22 1:41

48:42  49:45 50:23

0:39 1:03 0:38
